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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

January

WSA Blue5:30 P.M. Westminster United Wolves Lower01/27/2026    Tue
FYSC Lady Knights7:30 P.M. CCSC Extreme Lower01/27/2026    Tue

February

AVO SC5:30 P.M. Westminster United Wolves Upper02/02/2026    Mon

WSA Blue6:30 P.M. CCSC Extreme Lower02/02/2026    Mon

CCSC Dynamite 20135:30 P.M. Mt Airy Chaos Upper02/03/2026    Tue
WSA Grey6:30 P.M. FYSC Lady Knights Upper02/03/2026    Tue

AVO SC6:30 P.M. CCSC Extreme Lower02/09/2026    Mon

WSA Grey5:30 P.M. CCSC Dynamite 2013 Lower02/10/2026    Tue
Westminster United Wolves6:30 P.M. Mt Airy Chaos Upper02/10/2026    Tue

WSA Blue8:30 P.M. FYSC Lady Knights Lower02/11/2026    Wed

WSA Blue5:30 P.M. AVO SC Upper02/16/2026    Mon

CCSC Extreme6:30 P.M. WSA Grey Upper02/16/2026    Mon

CCSC Dynamite 20135:30 P.M. WSA Grey Lower02/17/2026    Tue
FYSC Lady Knights6:30 P.M. Mt Airy Chaos Upper02/17/2026    Tue

Mt Airy Chaos5:30 P.M. AVO SC Upper02/23/2026    Mon

WSA Grey6:30 P.M. WSA Blue Lower02/23/2026    Mon

CCSC Extreme5:30 P.M. CCSC Dynamite 2013 Lower02/24/2026    Tue
Westminster United Wolves6:30 P.M. FYSC Lady Knights Upper02/24/2026    Tue

March

Westminster United Wolves5:30 P.M. WSA Grey Upper03/02/2026    Mon

Mt Airy Chaos5:30 P.M. CCSC Extreme Lower03/03/2026    Tue
WSA Blue6:30 P.M. CCSC Dynamite 2013 Upper03/03/2026    Tue

AVO SC7:30 P.M. FYSC Lady Knights Lower03/04/2026    Wed

Mt Airy Chaos6:30 P.M. WSA Blue Lower03/09/2026    Mon

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 02/20/2026



Visitors

Schedule

Field

YTG1416

02/20/2026 Page 2

Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

March

CCSC Dynamite 20135:30 P.M. FYSC Lady Knights Lower03/10/2026    Tue
CCSC Extreme6:30 P.M. Westminster United Wolves Lower03/10/2026    Tue
AVO SC6:30 P.M. WSA Grey Upper03/10/2026    Tue

Mt Airy Chaos5:30 P.M. WSA Grey Upper03/16/2026    Mon

CCSC Dynamite 20136:30 P.M. AVO SC Upper03/17/2026    Tue

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 02/20/2026


